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Overzicht selectiewedstrijd Individueel

Afdeling Noord
Hoofdklasse HA

Herman Depenbrock
Harold Schomaker
Ron Duursma

Jaap Huisman

Harm Zoutman

Jelle Elzinga

Jan Postma

Sjaak de Vries

Hoofdklasse DA

Nelly Eekhof

Hettie Kleine

Janny Koops-de Vries
Geesje Berendsen-Eling
Elly Mensen

Hoofdklasse HB

Danny Vochteloo
Gradus Mensen
Tienus de Vries
Eric Mensen
Harm Cornelissen
Jan Twickler

Klasse C

Eltjo Meijer

Jaap van der Velde

Jan Moesker

Anja Dijkstra

Jan Meijer

Greta van de Zee-Kloosterhuis
Ineke Jongbloed

Willy Colly

Kees Kolen

Klasse D

Erik Koelewijn
Lammert Kiers
Cisca de Jong

Henk Kruizinga
Jans Sloots

Horst Koster

Els van der Wal-Rix
Roelf Hekman
Janny Kruizinga
Hennie Huizing
Alie Geerts

Hennie Fictorie
Geert Kuper

Jan van der Spoel
Johan Schut
Gretha van der Spoel
Harm Geerts

Jacob Kamminga

Klasse E

William Leusink
Jan Zwiers

Gudrun Kuster
Piekie Snuk-Maatjes
Gezinus van der Weide
Jan van der Sleen
Tijs Dam

W. Kuiper-Burema
Fokke Jongbloed
Janny Heuvelman
Fenna Dijkstra
Gezienus Westerdijk
Geert Dries

1444
1464
1416
1404
1392
1435
1307
1379

1403
1418
1285
1352
1313

1435
1400
1374
1405
1338
1363

1364
1372
1356
1238
1334
1262
1295
1281
1222

1317
1375
1207

1313

1279
1289

1343
1291
1293
1266
1278
1273
1229
1315
1243
1218

1382
1187
1267
1227
1272
1143
1248
1239
1199
1142
1246

1214

1460
1456
1396
1435
1393
1401
1420
1410

1422
1407
1333
1399
1381

1450
1402
1421
1412
1387
1285

1330
1321
1335
1291
1317
1348
1315
1284
1178

1217
1363
1258

1303

1307

1246
1314
1227
1255
1244
1252
1274
1226
1253
1256

1361
1279
1204
1310
1185
1278
1229
1228
1274
1221
1199

1155

1417
1446
1364
1416
1423
1396
1369
1384

1459
1438
1415
1386
1371

1408
1314
1398
1440
1363
1314

1361
1385

1369
1313
1318
1301
1258
1196

1296
1310
1343
1307
1299
1316
1291
1153
1269
1264
1297
1242
1283
1256
1289
1242
1214
1184

1316
1166
1218
1228
1153
1203
1226
1223
1165
1142
1163
1232
1139

1434
1428
1362
1392
1394
1400
1393
1417

1441
1409
1399
1397
1413

1380
1376
1377
1326
1381
1279

1279
1349

1281
1239
1287
1320
1221
1256

1347
1296
1363
1279
1315
1290
1279
1275
1218
1204
1284
1281
1257
1228
1226
1207
1244
1221

1332
1255
1250
1162
1246
1209
1181
1176
1246
1144
1190
1181
1158

1460
1445
1422
1387
1417
1379
1379
1401

1424
1420
1426
1361
1408

1436
1437
1407
1304

1414
1367
1344
1340
1342
1304

1262
1255

1330
1303
1271
1340
1334
1320
1337
1270
1266
1266
1258
1254

1255
1190
1216
1261

1321
1264
1262
1209
1281
1242
1196
1253

1275
1205
1276
1166

1464
1452
1433
1379
1411
1400
1432
1394

1430
1412
1403
1438
1402

1447
1397
1323
1306

1340
1324
1381
1383
1336
1289

1292
1355

1383
1282
1323
1342
1300
1303
1273
1353
1305
1132
1216
1283

1271
1229
1232
1166

1325
1293
1202
1227
1168
1229
1242
1223

1202
1176
1148
1071

5828
5818
5667
5647
5645
5636
5624
5622

5754
5688
5643
5620
5604

5768
5636
5603
5583
5469
5241

5479
5473
5416
5383
5329
5259
5231
5119
5088

5377
5351
5300
5268
5265
5229
5214
5187
5183
5135
5132
5085
5062
5055
5021
5015
5001
4879

5400
5091
4997
4992
4984
4958
4945
4943
4884
4842
4840
4837
4693

145,70
145,45
141,68
141,18
141,13
140,90
140,60
140,55

143,85
142,20
141,08
140,50
140,10

144,20
140,90
140,08
139,58
136,73
131,03

136,98
136,83
135,40
134,58
133,23
131,48
130,78
127,98
127,20

134,43
133,78
132,50

131,70
131,63
130,73

130,35
129,68

129,58
128,38
128,30
127,13
126,55
126,38
125,53
125,38
125,03
121,98

135,00
127,28
124,93
124,30
124,60
123,95
123,63
123,58
122,10
121,05
121,00
120,93
117,33

2678
2610
2621
2565
2610

2605
2581
2537
2540
2526
2515
2541
2496
2474

2471
2477
2476
2473
2477
2445
2424
2369

NK
NK
NK

NK
NK

NK
NK
NK

NK
Afgemeld
NK

NK

NK HDS

NK

NK

NK
Afgemeld
NK

NK
Afgemeld
NK
Afgemeld
NK HDS

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK

NK HDS

Hoogste serie
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Klasse F

Jan Brat

Jannie Tulp

Leo Nauta

Henk Schut

Hillie Heijes-Kuiper
Roelof Hoekman
Jaap Middelbos
Hendrik Bruintjes
Siegrit Plas

Jan Kuil

Tineke van der Weide
S Doddema

Albert de Boer

Ellie Kleine
Janneke Jager
Annie van Delden
Ben Huizinga

Thea Zwik

Klasse G

Trijny Kuil

Ramon Bergsma
Henk Drent

Betty Kolen

Meint Vlieg

Gonnie Windt-Stoker
Pieter Klein

Gea Beikes

Marjan Stok-Heemstra
Kees Zwik

Klasse H

Bert Smink

Alfred Lier

Marga Kelly

T. Zuidema

Johan Oost

Sylvia Banffer
Edwin van der Meer
Harmke Johanna Oonk
Piet Kroone
Jeannet Kruizenga
Alie Meijer

Klasse |

Marcel Brat
Joran Peters
Trudi Mali-Kleinen
Petra Vorenhout
Sake Meijer

Femia Klunder
Aaltje Boekelo
llona Pol

Klasse J

Harmke van Houten
Ivo Smits

Klasse K
Rian Hulshoff
Jeugd

Jonas Klunder

Ellen de Vries
Jacquelien Klunder
Anna Carina Zoutman
Louise Klunder
Janine Zoutman

1140
1229
1195
1183
1184
1273
1219
1195
1156
1140
1124
1177
1225
1101

1171
1221

1213
1193
1146
1157
1056
1028
1120
1048
1051

1224
1102
1092
1074

1074
1083
1053
1055
1027

1062
949

1031
976

995
934

998
978

747

1148

1073

1011

1216
1214
1215
1230
1243
1182
1233
1182
1132
1163
1154
1150
1164
1154

1174
1174

1211
1060
1126
1149
1161
1186
1079
1122
1133

1146
1098
1117
1097

1076
1078
1043
1070
1088

1106
1009

1076
930

956
938

953
921

831

1120

1129

1106

1267
1267
1261
1234
1134

1170
1143
1177
1217
1221
1169
1169
1187
1178
1149
1120
1093

1161
1146
1182
1136
1104
1143
1036
1011

1043

1088
1175

999
1081
1105
1165
1116
1023
1081
1081
1051

989
1110
1069

980
1098

985
1007

974

1021
958

798

1141
1161
1060
1055
1019
1056

1194
1193
1225
1222
1262

1198
1149
1178
1104
1216
1162
1146
1074
1181
1127
1068
1168

1187
1246
1154
1120
1089
1078
1074
1034

974

1052
1139
1077
1061
1060
1037
1056
1041
1098
1077
1011

1085
1063
1057

936
1011
1027
1034
1047

916
985

805

1222
1079
1114
1087
1082
1033

1261
1170
1138
1197
1169
1160
1105
1102
1089
1193
1145
1200
1112
1191
1137
1133
1099
1169

1221
1163
1193
1036
1140
1140
1058
1092
1089
1141

1244
1158
1106
1084
1126
1076
1083
1111
1081

975

1082
1107
1093
1072
1098
1026
1046

1035

881

1151
1123
1221

1086
0

1265
1247
1165
1209
1201
1228
1087
1236
1251
1181
1100
1172
1072
1131
1165
1139
1013
1169

1206
1145
1189
1152
1183
1072
1145
1055
1010
1082

1155
1068
1178
1149
1120
1097
1094
1065
1067

1013

1010
1041
1098
1057
1015
1075
1002

1085

853

1297
1097
1137

1076
0

5009
4957
4896
4895

4890
4843
4820
4762
4762
4754
4736
4718
4704
4663
2661
4633
2614
4599

4851
4748
4718
4594
4588
4547
4418
4317
4283
4240

4769
4574
4493
4411
4411
4375
4369
4337
4327
4283
4179

4335
4321
4317
4236
4222
4113
4089
3893

4139
3842

3370

4811
4552
4532
4344
4263
4206

125,23
123,93
122,40
122,38

122,25
121,08
120,50
119,05
119,05
118,85
118,40
117,95
117,60
116,58
116,53
115,83
115,35
114,98

121,28
118,70
117,95
114,85
114,70
113,68
110,45
107,93
107,08
106,00

119,23
114,35
112,33
110,28
110,28
109,38
109,23
108,43
108,18
107,08
104,48

108,38
108,03
107,93
105,90
105,55
102,83
102,23

97,33

103,48
96,05

84,25

120,28
113,30
113,30
108,60
106,58
105,15

2355
2374
2437
2372
2389
2322
2359
2345
2395
2338

2323
2221
2203
2170
2184
2223

2246
2202
2177
2176
2179
2158
2115

2129
2113
2101
2048
2021

1943

NK
NK
NK
NK
Afgemeld
NK
NK
NK

NK HDS

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK HDS

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK HDS

NK
NK
NK
NK HDS

NK
NK HDS

NK

NK
NK
Afgemeld
NK
NK
NK



